Critical Care
Clinical Trials

Health
Research
Board

Programme Outline

13:30-14:00

Registration & Refreshments

14:00-14:05 | Welcome

Opening of ICC-CTN Meeting

Alistair Nichol, ICC-CTN Director

14:10-14:40

14:40-14:50

14:50-15:00

15:00-15:10

15:10-15:20

15:20-15:30

15:30-15:50

15:50-15:55

The TAME Cardiac Arrest Trial

EPO Trauma

BONANZA

ECMO CPR

SPICE IV

STEPCARE

Panel & Stakeholder Discussion (not streamed)
Refreshments Available

Comfort Break

*Closed Session*
This will not be streamed

Glenn Eastwood

Craig French

Jamie Cooper

Mark Dennis

Yahya Shehabi

Peter McGuigan

15:55-16:10

16:10-16:20

16:20-16:30

16:30-16:40

16:40-17:00
17:00-17:10

TEAM

TARGET PROTEIN

Nutrition in Recovery

NUTRIENT Ireland

Panel & Stakeholder Discussion (not streamed)

Comfort Break

Carol Hodgson

Lee-anne Chapple

Emma Ridley

Kate Ainscough

17:10-17:20

17:20-17:30

17:30-17:40

17:40-17:50

17:50-18:00

18:00-18:10

REMAP-CAP — One Platform to rule them all

REMAP-CAP — Incorporating the patient’s voice

PRACTICAL — A Phase II/1Il AHRF Platform

PANTHER — Addition of precision medicine to
the platform landscape

INFACT — A Community of Platforms

PRIME Ireland

Steve Webb

Leanne Hays

Ewan Goligher

Danny McAuley

John Marshall

Alistair Nichol

18:10-18:30 [ Panel & Stakeholder Discussion (not streamed)

18:30-18:45 | Meeting Close
18:45 Finger Food & Drinks Reception

Closing Comments

Alistair Nichol, University College Dublin

To enquire about virtual attendance, or for any queries, please contact Aideen at aideen.sharry@ucd.ie

Directions to the Titanic: https://titanicbelfast.com/Visitor-Info.aspx
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