





ICC-CTN Meeting 2023

Tuesday 13th June @ 13:30 The Titanic Centre Belfast

The Intanic Centre Benast			
Programme Outline			
13:30-14:00	Registration & Refreshments		
14:00-14:05	Welcome		
	Opening of ICC-CTN Meeting	Alistair Nichol, ICC-	-CTN Director
14:10-15:50	Session 1: The Latest in Collaborative Trials & N Session Chairs: Ger Curley & Leanne Hays	/lethodology	
14:10-14:40	The TAME Cardiac Arrest Trial	Glenn Eastwood	*Closed Session* This will not be streamed
14:40-14:50	EPO Trauma	Craig French	
14:50-15:00	BONANZA	Jamie Cooper	
15:00-15:10	ECMO CPR	Mark Dennis	
15:10-15:20	SPICE IV	Yahya Shehabi	
15:20-15:30	STEPCARE	Peter McGuigan	
15:30-15:50	Panel & Stakeholder Discussion (<i>not streamed</i>) Refreshments Available		
15:50-15:55	Comfort Break		
15:55-17:00	Session 2: Boosting Patient Recovery Session Chairs: Peter McGuigan & Aisling McMah	non	
15:55-16:10	TEAM	Carol Hodgson	
16:10-16:20	TARGET PROTEIN	Lee-anne Chapple	
16:20-16:30	Nutrition in Recovery	Emma Ridley	
16:30-16:40	NUTRIENT Ireland	Kate Ainscough	
16:40-17:00	Panel & Stakeholder Discussion (not streamed)		
17:00-17:10	Comfort Break		
17:10-18:30	Session 3: ICC-CTN and InFACT Collaboration Platform Trials – Networking for the Future Session Chairs: Yvelynne Kelly & Alistair Nichol		
17:10-17:20	REMAP-CAP – One Platform to rule them all	Steve Webb	
17:20-17:30	REMAP-CAP – Incorporating the patient's voice	Leanne Hays	
17:30-17:40	PRACTICAL – A Phase II/III AHRF Platform	Ewan Goligher	
17:40-17:50	PANTHER – Addition of precision medicine to the platform landscape	Danny McAuley	
17:50-18:00	InFACT – A Community of Platforms	John Marshall	
18:00-18:10	PRIME Ireland	Alistair Nichol	
18:10-18:30	Panel & Stakeholder Discussion (not streamed)		
18:30-18:45 18:45	Meeting Close Finger Food & Drinks Reception		
10.45	Tinger rood & Drillis Neception		

To enquire about virtual attendance, or for any queries, please contact Aideen at aideen.sharry@ucd.ie

Alistair Nichol, University College Dublin

Directions to the Titanic: https://titanicbelfast.com/Visitor-Info.aspx

Closing Comments